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16°
17°
18°
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21°
220
23°
240
250
26°
27°
28°
290
30°

NOME

Silas Monteiro
Luis Maciel
Guilherme Paulo
Jodo Carmelita
Duarte Parreira
Tiago Domingues
Rodrigo Marino
Bruno Reis
David Bessa
Tiago Reis
Antoénio Carvalho
Rafael Kong
Pedro Nunes
Afonso Melim
Igor Kyrychenko
Anténio Domingues
Luis Lume

Jodo Teixeira
Tomas Farinhote
Rafael Gonzalez
Gongalo Santos
Afonso Queirés
Pedro Ferreira
Tiago Mendonga
Rodrigo Gomes
André Cruz
Henrique Cruz
Rafael Silva
Gongalo Henriques
Pedro Brizida

CLUBE

CCR Arrabaes
GDCS Juncal
Independente

S&o Cosme TM
Vitéria FC

CTM Chaves

Boa Hora FC
Montamora SC

CA Madalena
Montamora SC

CA Madalena

CTM Mirandela

CD 1° de Maio

AD Galomar

Clube de Vila Real
CTM Chaves

CD 1° de Maio

NCR Valongo

GD Realidade

CTM Oliveirinha

CD 1° de Maio

CCR Arrabées

AV Lamego TM
APEEAE Mundéo
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
NCR Valongo

CR Ledes Porto Salvo
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
Top Spin

CD 1° de Maio

LICENGA

68588
67476
68955
67794
69914
68277
69710
69489
67522
69490
69397
68353
68829
69619
70480
68278
69258
69794
69779
68252
70046
69022
70155
71299
71661
69795
71249
69454
69076
70015
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TOTAL

695
445
440
400
360
315
295
290
270
282

265
235
227
189
187
185
169
164
159
155
161
144
138
137
148
132
123
115
113

TOTAL
FINAL

600
445
410
375
315
315
295
270
270
270
265
265
235
227
189
187
185
169
164
159
155
149
144
138
137
136
132
123
115
113



31°

32°
330
340
350
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
420
430
440
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
530
540
550
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°

Ricardo Marinho
Vasco Melo
Tomas Jodo
Eduardo Silva
Francisco Silva
Jodo Santo
Miguel Alves
Rafael Melo
Simao Marques
Jaime Gouveia
Pedro Gongalves
Rodrigo Nogueira

Rodrigo Silva

Guilherme Nascimento

Gongalo Silva
Bernardo Pinto
Jorge Cruz
Tomas Pereira
Lourengco Gomes
Rodrigo Gouveia
Diogo Pacheco
Tomas Kulzer
Renato Santos
Rafael Assuncao
Rafael Fontes
Gongalo Silva
Leonardo Pap
Martim Lougao
Tiago Abiodum
Rafael Lopes
Sebastiao Roque
Egas Costa

Jodo Mendes
Martim Pita
Roberto Shan
Pedro Peso
Francisco Miranda
Jodo Santos
Gongalo Martinho

AR Novelense

AR Novelense
Clube de Vila Real
LFC Lourosa

Vitéria FC

Os Ugas - ADC EGA
Sporting CP

AR Novelense
APEEAE Mundéo
CTM Vila Real
Clube de Vila Real
GD Realidade

AD Galomar

CCR Arrabaes
Independente

CD Sao Roque

SL Benfica

CTM Vila Real

AD Galomar

CD Sao Roque
APEEAE Mundéo
CC Séo Jodo Madeira
LFC Lourosa

ADL Torre
Juventude Sanguedo
ADDA Vouzela

AR Canidelo

CTM Mirandela
Sporting CP
Montamora SC

CTM Vila Real

AD Galomar
Montamora SC

CTM Santa Teresinha
Sporting CP

GD Estreito

CD 1° de Maio
Sporting CP

SC Torres

69276
69802
70485
69007
72294
69433
69374
69801
70418
70484
70488
69878
69360
69759
70861
71195
69860
70512
71194
69525
70895
71381
69748
69231
71682
71394
68650
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70458
69486
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71227
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RANKING ATLETAS
INFANTIS MASCULINOS
2015/ 2016

70° Joao Bolarinho U.Sebastianense SC =~ 69673 0 0 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
71°  Martim Lopes SL Benfica 71087 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 0 0
72° Simao Gama Boa Hora FC 68213 0 0 0 0 9 25 0 0 0 0
73°  André Carreiras CCR Neves 70425 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74° Gongalo Oliveira LFC Lourosa 72183 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75° Pedro Pereira AA Mundéo 72291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12
76° Rafael Oliveira Moliceiros-Ovar 71116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
77°  Filipe Gongalves Vitéria FC 71539 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 17 12 0
78° Guilherme Bizarro U.Sebastianense SC 69678 0 0 3 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
79° Lucca Sachetta Vitéria FC 72270 0 0 0 0 0 8 0o 17 12 0
80° Marcio Moniz GDCS Juncal 69589 0 0 3 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
81° Tomas Picédo Os Ugas - ADC EGA 71232 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
82° Lourengo Lemos AD Galomar 69921 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0
83° Francisco Gongalves ACM Madeira 71397 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
84° Nuno Barros GD Estreito 70598 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
85° Gustavo Gomes 1° Janeiro 69989 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
86° Joao Pedro Rocha U.Sebastianense SC 69630 0 O 5 | 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
87° Joao Soares GDCS Juncal 70344 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
88> César Santos GD Estreito 70447 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
89° Hugo Pereira AD Galomar 71675 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
90° André Campos CA Madalena 69768 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
91° André Morais Clube de Vila Real 72836 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 17 12
92° Daniel Berbigdo FC Vaguense 72566 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
93° Daniel Oliveira FC Vaguense 72581 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
94° Diogo Patusca IFC Torrense 72991 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0
95° Diogo Romao IFC Torrense 73039 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12 0
96° Francisco Marques ADDA Vouzela 72175 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

97° Gongalo Gongalves CTM Vila Real 71320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12
98° Guilherme Sequeira AV Lamego TM 71490 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99° Henrique Loureiro ACROF 72258 0 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
100° lvan Ribeiro Os Ugas - ADC EGA 71217 0o 17 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101° Joao Prada CTM Mirandela 71586 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 12
102° Jodo Santos Ala Nun’Alvares 72538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
103° Leonardo Rato LFC Lourosa 69071 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
104° Mario Bruno Juventude Sanguedo 73103 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
105° Nuno Pinto CA Madalena 72492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106° Pedro Lopes Juventude Sanguedo 71685 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
107° Pedro M. Pereira GDCAAA Guilhabreu 70865 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
108° Pedro Santos LFC Lourosa 71751 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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109°
110°
111°
112°
113°
114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°

Pedro Vaz

Rodrigo Peixoto
Salvador Gongalves
Tomas Lazaro
Afonso Vieira
Cristiano Rosario
Diogo Ferreira
Francisco Gouveia
Gongalo Pereira
Joao Gomes

Lucas Pereira
Pedro Costa
Tomas Silva
Vicente Blanchys
Lourencgo Sardinha

Pedro Marques

Ala Nun’Alvares
CCR Neves
Sporting CP

AV Lamego TM
GDCS Juncal
GDCS Juncal
ADL Torre

CD Sao Roque
GDCS Juncal
Sporting CP
CTM Santa Teresinha
GDCS Juncal
SC Torres

SC Torres

AD Galomar
CD 1° de Maio

72731
72672
72859
71464
72790
70624
70051
70944
71941
71745
72342
71887
73042
71787
70520
70018
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